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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

NN Vs ETHS — Mon Apr 11, 2022
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR \ PB HB

1 Evanston 2610 17.60 2230 2400 2050 17.80 128.30

2 Niles North 2280 1280 1640 2030 1520 1170 99.20

NN Vs ETHS — Mon Apr 11, 2022 NN Vs ETHS — Mon Apr 11, 2022

Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE Varsity POMMEL HORSE
ranston  Aryeh Lesch 9.50 1 evanston  Aryeh Lesch 6.80
Bvanston  Xavier Probst 9.30 2 Evanston Mo Frischer 6.20
NilesNorth ~ Stephen Delos Santos  8.30 3 NilesNorth  Stephen Delos Santos  5.10
NilesNorth ~ Alexander Valenzuela  7.40 4 wanston  Jack Kalil 4.60
Evanston Ben Felix 7.30 5 manston  Jai Fischer 4.30
NilesNorth  Derrick Fuller Rivera 7.10 6 NilesNorth  Ethan Sucherman 4.00
Evanston Mo Frischer 7.00 7 NilesNorth  Samuel Hempen 3.70
Evanston Jack Kalil 6.50
NilesNorth  Samuel Hempen 6.10

NN Vs ETHS — Mon Apr 11, 2022 NN Vs ETHS — Mon Apr 11, 2022

Varsity STILL RINGS Varsity VAULT

tvanston  Aryeh Lesch 8.50 1 Evanston  Xavier Probst 8.70
vanston  Jai Fischer 7.30 2 manston  Aryeh Lesch 8.50
fvanston  Jack Kalil 6.50 3 NiesNorth  Stephen Delos Santos ~ 7.00
NilesNorth ~ Stephen Delos Santos  6.50 4 NilesNorth  Ethan Sucherman 6.90
Evanston Mo Frischer 5.90 5 Evanston Mo Frischer 6.80
NilesNorth ~ Ethan Sucherman 5.20 6T Evanston Ben Felix 6.40
NilesNorth  Derrick Fuller Rivera 4.70 6T NilesNorth ~ Alexander Valenzuela = 6.40
NilesNorth ~ Samuel Hempen 3.20 8 NilesNorth  Samuel Hempen 6.30

NN Vs ETHS — Mon Apr 11, 2022 NN Vs ETHS — Mon Apr 11, 2022

Varsity PARALLEL BARS Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

fanston  Aryeh Lesch 7.90 1 eanston  Aryeh Lesch 7.20
Evanston Mo Frischer 6.80 2 mvanston Mo Frischer 6.60
NilesNorth ~ Stephen Delos Santos  6.10 3 NilesNorth  Stephen Delos Santos  5.10
vanston  Jack Kalil 5.80 4 wanston Jack Kalil 4.00
evanston  Jai Fischer 5.40 5 nNilesNorth ~ Alexander Valenzuela  3.80
NilesNorth  Derrick Fuller Rivera 4.80 6 NilesNorth  Ethan Sucherman 2.80
NilesNorth  Ethan Sucherman 4.30 7 NilesNorth  Samuel Hempen 2.50

Niles North  Alexander Valenzuela 4.30

NN Vs ETHS — Mon Apr 11, 2022

Varsity ALL AROUND
1 evanston  Aryeh Lesch 48.40
2 evanston Mo Frischer 39.30

3 NilesNorth ~ Stephen Delos Santos  38.10
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NN Vs ETHS — Mon Apr 11, 2022
JVTEAM TOTALS

FX PH

Niles North

1 Evanston

NN Vs ETHS — Mon Apr 11, 2022
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Jack McClintock 5.80
Tom Lepley 4.40

Evanston
Evanston

Evanston

Harper Papachristos = 2.60

NN Vs ETHS — Mon Apr 11, 2022

JV STILL RINGS
Bvanston  Jack McClintock 5.00
Evanston Tom Lep|ey 1.20

Evanston

Harper Papachristos  1.00

NN Vs ETHS — Mon Apr 11, 2022
JV PARALLEL BARS

Jack McClintock 5.00
Tom Lepley 2.30

Evanston
Evanston

Evanston

Harper Papachristos  1.00

12.80 9.00 7.20

\ PB HB

1250 830 760 57.40

NN Vs ETHS — Mon Apr 11, 2022
JV POMMEL HORSE

Jack McClintock 3.80
Harper Papachristos = 3.20

Evanston
Evanston

Evanston

Tom Lepley 2.00

NN Vs ETHS — Mon Apr 11, 2022
JV VAULT

Jack McClintock 5.80
Harper Papachristos  5.70

Evanston
Evanston

Evanston

Tom Lepley 1.00

NN Vs ETHS — Mon Apr 11, 2022
JV HORIZONTAL BAR

Jack McClintock 4.60
Tom Lepley 2.00

Evanston
Evanston

Evanston

Harper Papachristos  1.00

NN Vs ETHS — Mon Apr 11, 2022
JV ALL AROUND

1 Evanston

2 Evanston

3  Evanston

Jack McClintock
Harper Papachristos
Tom Lepley

30.00
14.50
12.90



7T

7T

1 Niles North 6.20

2 Evanston
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NN Vs ETHS — Mon Apr 11, 2022
Freshman TEAM TOTALS

FX

4.40

PH

10.80

7.00

NN Vs ETHS — Mon Apr 11, 2022
Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE

Niles North

Niles North

Niles North

Evanston

Evanston

Niles North

Evanston

Niles North

Evanston

Raul (Rudy) Espinoza

Dylan Fernando

Azi Altgold

Ethan Arnold

Jexa Edinberg
Seth Naelgas
Will Cless

Gerard Sola
Oliver Roothaan

250
1.90
1.80
1.70
1.60
1.50
1.10
1.10
1.00

NN Vs ETHS — Mon Apr 11, 2022
Freshman STILL RINGS

1 Niles North
2T Niles North
2T Niles North
4 Evanston
5T Niles North
5T Niles North
7  Evanston
8T Evanston

8T Evanston

Seth Naelgas
Azi Altgold
Dylan Fernando
Jexa Edinberg
Zach Smith
Gerard Sola

Oliver Roothaan

Ethan Arnold
Will Cless

4.00
3.70
3.70
3.50
3.40
3.40
3.30
1.00
1.00

SR

11.40

7.80

at

at

7T
7T

7T

v PB HB
16.60 7.60
740 580 740

1020 62.80
39.80

NN Vs ETHS — Mon Apr 11, 2022
Freshman POMMEL HORSE

Niles North

2  Evanston

3 Niles North

4 Niles North

5 Niles North

6 Niles North

7 Evanston

8 Evanston

9 Evanston

Seth Naelgas

Oliver Roothaan
Dylan Fernando

Azi Altgold
Gerard Sola

Raul (Rudy) Espinoza

Jexa Edinberg
Will Cless
Ethan Arnold

4.00
3.90
3.70
3.10
3.00
2.60
1.80
1.30
1.00

NN Vs ETHS — Mon Apr 11, 2022

Freshman VAULT
Raul (Rudy) Espinoza

Niles North

Niles North

Evanston

Niles North

Niles North

Niles North

Evanston

Evanston

Evanston

Zach Smith

Will Cless

Azi Altgold
Dylan Fernando
Seth Naelgas
Ethan Arnold
Jexa Edinberg
Oliver Roothaan

5.80
5.60
5.40
5.20
5.20
4.90
1.00
1.00
1.00



3T

3T

3T

NN Vs ETHS — Mon Apr 11, 2022
Freshman PARALLEL BARS

Raul (Rudy) Espinoza = 2.70

Niles North
Niles North
Evanston
Niles North
Niles North
Evanston
Niles North
Evanston

Evanston

Dylan Fernando 2.60
Oliver Roothaan 2.30
Azi Altgold 2.30
Gerard Sola 2.30
Jexa Edinberg 2.00
Zach Smith 1.60
Ethan Arnold 1.50
Will Cless 1.00

NN Vs ETHS — Mon Apr 11, 2022

Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR

1

2T

2T

4

5

6

al

al

Niles North
Evanston
Evanston
Niles North
Niles North
Niles North
Evanston

Evanston

NN Vs ETHS — Mon Apr 11, 2022
Freshman ALL AROUND

NilesNorth  Dylan Fernando  21.40
Evanston Oliver Roothaan  14.70

Evanston Jexa Edinberg

Evanston Will Cless

Evanston Ethan Arnold

13.10
10.80
7.20

Dylan Fernando
Jexa Edinberg
Oliver Roothaan
Seth Naelgas
Zach Smith
Gerard Sola
Ethan Arnold
Will Cless

4.30
3.20
3.20
3.10
2.80
2.20
1.00
1.00



